
Grab & Go Lunch Dinner
Hot Drinks

Grab & Go
Lunch

Sat 14-Dec 12:00-22:00 Sat 14-Dec

Sun 15-Dec Closed Sun 15-Dec

Mon 16-Dec Mon 16-Dec

Tue 17-Dec Tue 17-Dec

Wed 18-Dec Wed 18-Dec

Thu 19-Dec Closed Thu 19-Dec

Fri 20-Dec Fri 20-Dec

Sat 21-Dec Sat 21-Dec

Sun 22-Dec Sun 22-Dec

Mon 23-Dec Mon 23-Dec

Tue 24-Dec Tue 24-Dec

Wed 25-Dec Wed 25-Dec

Thu 26-Dec Thu 26-Dec

Fri 27-Dec Fri 27-Dec

Sat 28-Dec Sat 28-Dec

Sun 29-Dec Sun 29-Dec

Mon 30-Dec Mon 30-Dec

Tue 31-Dec Tue 31-Dec

Wed 01-Jan Wed 01-Jan

Thu 02-Jan 08:00-17:00* Thu 02-Jan

Fri 03-Jan Closed Fri 03-Jan

Sat 04-Jan Sat 04-Jan

Sun 05-Jan Sun 05-Jan

Mon 06-Jan Mon 06-Jan

Tue 07-Jan Tue 07-Jan

Wed 08-Jan Wed 08-Jan

Thu 09-Jan Thu 09-Jan

Fri 10-Jan Fri 10-Jan

Sat 11-Jan Sat 11-Jan

Sun 12-Jan Sun 12-Jan

Have a question? Send us an email catering@kent.ac.uk
* Kitchen closed, hot drinks and grab-and-go still available

Closed09:00-21:00 12:00-14:00
(Wok Bar 12:00-21:00)

Closed 08:00-20:0017:00-21:00
(Wok Bar 12:00-21:00)

Closed 12:00-00:00 12:00-22:00

08:00-20:00

Closed

Closed Closed

Closed 08:30-15:3009:00-14:00 12:00-14:00 Closed Closed 11:00-17:0008:00-16:00 11:30-15:30

09:00-14:00 12:00-14:00 Closed Closed

11:30-15:30 11:00-17:00

Closed

Closed

08:00-16:00

08:30-15:30

08:00-20:00

12:00-23:00 08:00-20:00

University Closed

Closed Closed Closed

Closed Closed ClosedClosed

Closed Closed Closed

Closed

Winter Vacation Catering 2024/25

Sibson Café
Rutherford Dining Hall

K BarMungo's
Gulbenkian 

Café
Hut 8

Dolche Vita
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